Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 07/05/15 - 07/11/15

C

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
717/12015
P151880004 00:08 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P151880006 00:12 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 200 Block SPINDRIFT CT, OAK
P151880029 00:48 RTF SP150011169 1709A MISSING ADULT 3700 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P151880039 01:08 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP ARCO ON MAIN CYPRESS
P151880056 01:37 RTF SP150011168 1718 TOW MAIN / CYPRESS
P151880073 02:21 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN/CYPRESS
P151880110 04:04 RTF SP150011170 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME BEVERLY PL/BRENTWOOD BL, BRE
P151880151 06:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUGAR HILL WY/SILVERSPUR LN, OAK
P151880186 07:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK
P151880189 07:50 UTL * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P151880206 08:14 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P151880211 08:18 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P151880217 08:22 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE AV/IGATEWAY DR, OAK
P151880226 08:26 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER OHARA AV/ATHERTON BL, BRE
P151880239 08:36 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL RD/HALEY CT, OAK
P151880244 08:38 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P151880247 08:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P151880250 08:41 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE/CHRISTIE
P151880257 08:49 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P151880259 08:53 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P151880264 08:57 AIC SP150011177 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P151880267 0858 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P151880273 09:02 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P151880277 09:05 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P151880280 09:07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
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P151880308 09:31 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P151880324 09:45 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P151880325 09:43 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P151880344 09:55 CON * 1734 CIVIL E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P151880353 10:04 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P151880385 10:24 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P151880388 10:25 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
P151880390 10:26 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER WALNUT MEADOWS/MERLOT
P151880401 10:31 CON * 1734 CIVIL 20 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK
P151880402 10:31 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5100 Block KEGAN LN, OAK
P151880421 10:46 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P151880422 10:45 CIT * 1712 PARKER 100 Block LOREN LN, OAK
P151880449 11:01 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE E HOME ST/5TH ST, OAK
P151880476 11:26 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1500 Block WILDCAT WY, OAK
P151880479 11:24 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP  Not Available

P151880483 11:32 * * T Traffic Stop CITY HALL LOT

P151880520 11:58 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available

P151880549 12:20 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1900 Block BERINGER WY, OAK
P151880556 12:23 RTF  SP150011193 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P151880569 12:37 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2500 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P151880587 12:52 CON * 1734 CIVIL PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151880604 13:07 CON * 1734 CIVIL 20 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK
P151880610 13:11 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P151880635 13:39 CIT SP150011199 1711 CVC NON MOVER VINTAGE PW/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P151880656 13:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P151880664 13:57 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
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P151880670 14:00 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block MATISSE DR, OAK
P151880724 14:40 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
P151880755 15:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block TOKAY DR, OAK
P151880756 15:04 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO OPD
P151880759 15:06 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P151880789 15:24 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BROWY/BISSEL
P151880800 15:32 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE HARVEST CT/HARVEST CR, OAK
P151880806 15:38 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD E HOME ST/5TH ST, OAK
P151880808 15:42 CIT * 1710 CVvVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P151880831 15:56 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P151880839 15:58 RTF SP150011206 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM V14600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK

P151880848 16:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151880849 16:12 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P151880870 16:26 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P151880882 16:33 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4100 Block CHERRY CT, OAK
P151880915 17:04 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYP/FRANK

P151880931 1717 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P151880949 17:39 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 2000 Block MAIN ST

P151880954 17:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK BIG BREAK REG PARK

P151880982 18:12 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2100 Block CHICORY DR, OAK
P151881052 19:19 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( CEDAR GLEN DR/SHADY OAK DR, OAK
P151881065 19:35 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 600 Block COUNTRY LN, OAK
P151881088 19:58 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 3900 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P151881089 19:59 * * 911UNK 911 HANGUP MICHELANGELO DR/RUBENS WY, OAK
P151881099 20:16 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD

P151881116  20:31 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4600 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
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P151881133 20:52 RTF SP150011220 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 2400 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P151881150 21:07 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P151881171  21:26 UTL * PROM  PROM SHOOT CALLE DE ORO/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P151881205 22:14 UNF * 415FWK FIREWORKS E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P151881206 22:15 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CHERRY CT/CHICORY DR, OAK
P151881215 22:26 UTL * HS H&S VIOLATION CRANE CT/SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P151881224 22:42 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/ROSE

P151881246  23:04 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available

P151881286 23:49 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P151881288 23:53 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ANVILWOOD DR/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
7/8/2015

P151890013 00:22 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK
P151890018 00:37 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P151890039 01:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P151890060 01:42 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ANTIOCH OAKLEY PIER

P151890071  02:12 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P151890073 02:16 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ARCO/CYPRES

P151890084 02:52 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P151890104 04:19 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 20 Block MATISSE CT, OAK

P151890158 07:25 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P151890159 07:25 UNF * PROM  PROM SHOOT 400 Block ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
P151890171 07:49 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER 2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
P151890183 08:01 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P151890193 08:10 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P151890218 08:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CATINOS TIRES

P151890258 09:00 CON * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK
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P151890275 09:13 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
P151890277 09:13 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FRANKLIN LN/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P151890285 09:20 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P151890286 09:19 RTF SP150011240 594 VANDALISM 300 Block BARN DANCE WY, OAK
P151890298 09:27 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P151890318 09:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CONCORD UNIFORM
P151890325 09:39 CAN * WINFO 911 WIRELESS INFO 4300 Block LORENZETTI DR, OAK
P151890333 09:48 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/5TH
P151890334 09:48 CON * 1712 PARKER STONEGATE CR/CONCANNON DR, OAK
P151890362 10:02 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL/HOLMES
P151890376 10:10 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
P151890391 10:15 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P151890394 10:17 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P151890407 10:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P151890412 10:28 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P151890429 10:39 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 900 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P151890438 10:43 UTL * 374 LITTER E CYPRESS RD/MANRESA SHORE LN, OAF
P151890441 10:46 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/HALEY CT, OAK
P151890448 10:50 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER 100 Block MERCEDES LN, OAK
P151890458 10:55 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER EMPIRE AV/MEEKS LN, OAK
P151890490 11:18 CON * 1734 CIVIL 70 Block SPOTTED HEN CT, OAK
P151890494 11:22 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151890506 11:29 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1400 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P151890508 11:31 CON * 1734 CIVIL 100 Block EDMEADES CT, OAK
P151890512 11:34 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P151890516  11:36 UTL * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
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P151890530 11:48 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, ANT
P151890539 11:48 UNF * 288 CHILD MOLEST 1300 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P151890604 12:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P151890611 12:57 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P151890618 13:02 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P151890622 13:07 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CARPENTER RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P151890666 13:39 CIT SP150011259 148 RESIST DELAY OR OB€ 4200 Block RIO VISTA PL, OAK
P151890678 13:50 RTF SP150011257 488 PETTY THEFT 1700 Block FREEPORT CT, OAK
P151890724 14:14 CIT * 1710 CVvVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/PONDEROSA WY, OAK

P151890765 14:43 RTF SP150011258 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI LAURITZEN YACHT HARBOR, OAK

P151890790 15:06 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD

P151890804 15:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151890812 15:21 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE VINTAGE PW/MAIN ST, OAK
P151890816  15:25 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 5300 Block DELTA RANCH DR, OAK
P151890861 15:58 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LUCKYS

P151890874 16:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P151890920 16:44 AIC SP150011263 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P151890929 16:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151890946 16:59 STC * 415T THREATS 3900 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P151890949 17:04 RTF SP150011269 594 VANDALISM 300 Block BARN DANCE WY, OAK
P151890950 17:03 CON * 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JU' 1300 Block BYNUM WY, OAK
P151890971 17:18 CON * 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JU' Not Available

P151891011 17:45 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1400 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P151891012 17:46 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE/NEROLY

P151891023 17:54 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 3800 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P151891050 18:11 CIT SP150011268 14601 REVOKED LICENSE OHARA AV/E HOME ST, OAK
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P151891051 18:12 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BRIGE/MAIN
P151891090 18:38 CON * 1194 SUBJECT STOP OHARA AV/W ACME ST, OAK
P151891097 1846 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK
P151891124 19:08 FCO * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE COMFORT SUITES OAK, OAK
P151891137 19:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK
P151891139 19:25 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 6100 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P151891159 19:48 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER SHELL MAIN/BRIDGEHEAD
P151891170 19:58 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 300 Block STAR ST, OAK
P151891193 20:19 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS MONET DR/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P151891217 20:43 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 400 Block LARCHWOOD PL, OAK
P151891240 21:08 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE LAKESPRING DR/BEAULIEU LN, OAK
P151891244 21:10 UTL * 647C PANHANDLING 2400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151891245 21:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P151891248 21:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151891259 21:22 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5000 Block PITTA CT, OAK
P151891282 22:00 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/WATERFORD WY, OAK
P151891301 22:23 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER VALERO/E 18TH
P151891315 22:44 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/MELOWOOD
P151891319 22:47 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P151891338 23:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CITY PARK
P151891339 23:09 UTL * 1712 PARKER 4TH ST/LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P151891344 23:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P151891348 23:19 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC ALMOND DR/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P151891349 23:22 CON * 647C PANHANDLING 2400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P151891361 23:43 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4000 Block WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
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P151900002 00:09 CON * 1196 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BANK OHARA / LAUREL
P151900007 00:15 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4000 Block WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
P151900010 00:28 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CITY PARK/ON FOOT
P151900012 00:30 RTF SP150011283 243A BATTERY 2200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151900024 00:43 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4000 Block WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
P151900044 01:36 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 100 Block MEADOW BROOK CT, OAK
P151900054 02:00 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P151900094 04:17 UNF * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block MEADOW BROOK CT, OAK
P151900103 04:47 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE BROWNSTONE RD/SILVERSPUR LN, OAK
P151900105 05:04 UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT PUFFIN CR/SHEARWATER WY, OAK
P151900114 0556 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTF
P151900134 06:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAK
P151900139 06:56 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available
P151900140 06:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUGAR HILL WY/SILVERSPUR LN, OAK
P151900165 07:27 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY/FRANDORIS
P151900170 07:29 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P151900181 07:42 CAN * 1033S ALARM SILENT 1100 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P151900267 08:51 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P151900290 09:10 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P151900304 09:22 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER NEROLY/LAUREL OVERPASS
P151900376 10:03 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER KELSEY LN/VENTNOR LN, OAK
P151900391 10:15 UNF * 1712 PARKER FRANDORAS CR/NEROLY RD, OAK
P151900407 10:24 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA, !
P151900432 10:38 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3900 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151900459 10:52 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK

P151900467 10:55 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
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P151900482 11:04 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3900 Block HOLMES RD, OAK
P151900521 11:25 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT Not Available
P151900528 11:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151900567 11:49 UTL * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED VAN PELT LN/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P151900598 12:08 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP SAFFLOWER CT/EVERLASTING WY, OAK
P151900624 12:36 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P151900652 13:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block HAMBURG ST, OAK
P151900675 13:17 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P151900682 13:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SEVEN ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P151900734 14:12 RTF SP150011315 503 EMBEZZELMENT 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P151900740 14:24 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5000 Block STRATFORD DR, OAK
P151900778 14:55 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P151900781 14:56 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO GROCERY OUTLET
P151900794 15:.07 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 80 Block DAVIS LN, OAK
P151900797 15:13 CIT * 1712 PARKER LEILA CT/JANE LN, OAK
P151900876 16:22 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER 500 Block CYPRESS
P151900877 16:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P151900878 16:24 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ASHWOOD DR/GARDENIA AV, OAK

P151900891 16:27 RTF  SP150011320 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 200 Block BRAZIL CT, OAK

P151900905 16:42 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P151900912 16:47 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151900913 16:49 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL BALL FIELDS

P151900917 16:52 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P151900924 16:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
P151900929 17:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P151900936 17:12 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE/NEROLY
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P151900970 17:41 CON * 1734 CIVIL PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151900985 18:.01 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

P151900996 18:16 ARR SP150011329 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS/ 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P151901003 18:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P151901008 18:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block BEDFORD LN, OAK

P151901013 18:40 ARR SP150011328 1760 WARRANT ARREST 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

P151901014  18:38 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MONET DR/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P151901015 18:40 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P151901028 18:56 RTF SP150011331 488 PETTY THEFT SUBWAY OAK, OAK

P151901036 19:10 RTF  SP150011334 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 90 Block ADAMS CT, OAK

P151901039 19:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block LANDIS AV, OAK
P151901051 19:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MORNING GLORY WY/SHADY OAK DR, OA
P151901101 20:36 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1800 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
P151901144  21:31 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MICHELLE LN/CHICORY DR, OAK
P151901192 22:40 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE Not Available

P151901212 23:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P151901221 23:15 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 20 Block DALI CT, OAK

P151901225 23119 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1600 Block PINE CT, OAK

7/10/2015

P151910003 00:00 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
P151910059 01:31 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CITY PARK

P151910068 02:02 CON * 1194 SUBJECT STOP IFO PD

P151910198 07:57 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P151910206  08:09 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 700 Block FRAZIER DR, OAK
P151910213 08:19 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE GOLD RUN DR/GOLD RUN CT, OAK

P151910223 08:29 AIC SP150011352 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P151910243  08:56
P151910273  09:24
P151910303 09:54
P151910324  10:24
P151910328  10:27
P151910342  10:40
P151910354  10:48
P151910366  10:57
P151910369  11:00
P151910371 11:02
P151910374  11:03
P151910377  11:05
P151910414  11:36
P151910439  11:55
P151910480 12:39
P151910491 12:49
P151910497  12:53
P151910507  13:02
P151910508  13:02
P151910525 13:13
P151910564 13:44
P151910610  14:17
P151910629  14:35
P151910650 14:54
P151910672  15:12
P151910687  15:19
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CON
STC
STC
STC
UTL

STC
CON
STC
CON
ARR
CON

CIT

CON
CON
CON

STC
CON
CON

SP150011355

*

SP150011370

*

1710
1744
1760
594
1732
SVEH
1033
HS
1744
1033A
1719
1712
1710
STC
1744
503
1744
1712
1712
1710
1712
1744
1021
1033
1711

1715

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WARRANT ARREST
VANDALISM

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/05/15 - 07/11/15

PLOT COMFORT INN SUITES
500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
IFO 543 NORCROSS LN

4600 Block DUARTE AV, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE OAKLEY RD/CALLE DE ORO, OAK

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 10 Block GOLD RUN CT, OAK

ALARM NFI

H&S VIOLATION
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
SUSP PERSON STOP
PARKER

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
EMBEZZELMENT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

PARKER

CvC MOVER
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TELEPHONE CALL
ALARM NFI

CVC NON MOVER
SUSP VEHICLE STOP

1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK

100 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK

SO DELTA STATION HOUSE, OAK
5000 Block PITTA CT, OAK

1800 Block FAIRHAVEN WY, OAK
HILL AV/MAIN ST, OAK

MAIN ST/SANDY LN, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
AUTOZONE OAK, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
MAIN ST/BERNARD RD, OAK

MAIN ST/BERNARD RD, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/FALL LN, OAK

1600 Block PECAN LN, OAK

900 Block ALMOND DRIVE

No House Number

90 Block E BOLTON RD, OAK

MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
MELLOWOOD DR/HEARTWOOD DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/05/15 - 07/11/15

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P151910710 15:37 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P151910745 16:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE PW/CONCANNON DR, OAK
P151910777 16:36  CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3900 Block HOLMES RD, OAK
P151910791 16:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P151910810 17:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151910832 17:42 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 300 Block BIG BEAR CT, OAK
P151910859 18:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block SANDY LN, OAK
P151910862 18:15 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 50 Block GLEN ELLEN CT, OAK
P151910866 1824 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK
P151910886 18:49 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2700 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
P151910887 18:49 ARR SP150011397 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 100 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P151910892 18:53 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151910905 19:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P151910932 19:33 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3000 Block GRANT RD, OAK
P151910966 20:09 CON * 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JU' PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151911003 20:52 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P151911005 20:54 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151911015 21:02 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE Not Available
P151911048 21:29 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 900 Block BLK W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P151911054 21:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P151911058 21:36 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P151911059 21:36 CON * 1712 PARKER 1100 Block LAKE PARK DR, OAK
P151911085 22:03 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 60 Block PEONY CT, OAK
P151911104 22:26 CON * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VI MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P151911108 22:29 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK

P151911158 23:18 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY LAKE PARK DR/LAKEWOOD DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/05/15 - 07/11/15

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P151911159 23:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number
P151911170 23:25 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY W CYPRESS RD/LORENZETTI DR, OAK
7111/2015
P151920015 00:14 UNF * 415N LOUD NOISE CHABLIS CT/CHABLIS WY, OAK
P151920150 06:59 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LIVE OAK AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P151920151 07:03 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OAKLEY RD/CALLE DE ORO, OAK

P151920157 07:13 ARR SP150011412 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P151920160 07:15 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3000 Block GRANT RD, OAK
P151920162 07:21 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 5100 Block CLAREMONT LN, OAK
P151920167 07:40 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP OHARA AV/FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAK
P151920168 07:41 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER 100 Block CELSIA WY, OAK

P151920169 07:43 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P151920176  08:00 CIT * 1712 PARKER IFO 431 STAR

P151920183 08:07 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP W ACME ST/HALL ST, OAK

P151920184 08:09 STC * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P151920195 08:28 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P151920201 08:32 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE HAGAR LN/LA VISTA DR, OAK
P151920202 08:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P151920229 09:02 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P151920266 09:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
P151920344 11:.06 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1600 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P151920345 11:07 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER PLOT OF TOWER MART

P151920354 11:13 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block OAK GLEN DR, OAK
P151920368 11:21 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/SHADY OAK DR, OAK
P151920375 11:29 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P151920397 11:51 STC ~* 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/LOIS LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/05/15 - 07/11/15

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P151920401 11:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P151920407 12:02 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4700 Block OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P151920410 12:05 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER PLACER DR/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P151920432 12:24 RTF  SP150011420 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME GAMAY DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P151920464 13:03 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P151920465 13:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151920483 13:25 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK

P151920501 13:39 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE MYRTLE LN/LAVENDER WY, OAK
P151920515 13:56 CON * 1712 PARKER 5700 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

P151920521 14:06 RTF  SP150011427 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 10 Block GOLD RUN CT, OAK

P151920541 14:29 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 2300 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK
P151920547 14:33 CON * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P151920549  14:37 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  TERESA LN/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P151920582 15:.07 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P151920608 15:30 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP TOWER MART

P151920623 1551 CON * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P151920631 16:01 CON * 1734 CIVIL DELTA RD/GRANT RD, BRE
P151920646 16:13 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P151920673 16:37 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 1700 Block ISLETON CT, OAK
P151920686 16:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID OAK, OAK

P151920708 17:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P151920716  17:30 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3000 Block GRANT RD, OAK
P151920717 17:32 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151920729 18:00 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 2400 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P151920737 18:.07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P151920740 18:13 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 2900 Block STONECROP DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P151920752 18:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151920778 18:57 RTF  SP150011440 475 COUNTERFEIT CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P151920790 19:13 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2300 Block CROCKETT LN, OAK

P151920796 19:21 ARR SP150011442 11378 H&S/POS DRUGS FOR :NUTMEG/RICH

P151920834 20:05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS)
P151920848 20:17 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 200 Block RAYE AV, OAK

P151920866 20:32 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 4600 Block PINOT CT, OAK

P151920916  21:20 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS WINCHESTER DR/OXFORD DR, OAK
P151920938 21:35 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151920942 21:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VELLA CR/PICASSO DR, OAK
P151920955 21:49 STC ~ 415FWK FIREWORKS QUAIL VALLEY RUN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P151920958 21:50 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS DALI CT/MICHELANGELO DR, OAK
P151920964 21:54 * * 415FWK FIREWORKS MAMMOUTH CT/BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P151920972 22:00 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( SHADY OAK DR/CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK
P151920990 22:10 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDT}
P151920996 22:19 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
P151921000 22:24 STC ~ 415P LOUD PARTY 2300 Block CROCKETT LN, OAK
P151921001 22:22 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT RALEYS OAK, OAK

P151921037 22:54 ARR SP150011450 1760 WARRANT ARREST 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK

P151921044 22:59 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS MEADOWS LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P151921092 23:29 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 2300 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P151921110 23:50 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS CREEKSIDE WY/LAUREL RD, OAK
P151921113 23:50 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P151921117  23:51 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS 3900 Block OAK GROVE DR, OAK
7/12/2015

P151930023 00:22 STC * 415N LOUD NOISE 2200 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P151930054  00:53
P151930059  00:58
P151930068 01:11
P151930072  01:19
P151930098  02:08
P151930108  02:37
P151930120 03:12
P151930143  04:47
P151930145  05:01
P151930151  05:37
P151930153 05:46
P151930168  07:11
P151930176  07:40
P151930180  07:51
P151930209  08:33
P151930224  08:55
P151930240 09:26
P151930241  09:31
P151930243  09:33
P151930299  10:35
P151930314  10:52
P151930315  10:53
P151930318  10:55
P151930319  10:57
P151930334 11:14

P151930335

11:15

UTL
CON
CON
UTL
UTL
RTF
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
CIT
CON
CIT
ARR
CON
CON
CON
RTF
UTL
CON
CON
CON
CON
UTL
STC

SP150011454

*

SP150011457

*

SP150011463

*

Oakley Police Department

1732
415N
1719
415P
415N
243
1702
1744
1702
1744
1719
1711
1719
1712
1760
415UG
1744
1711
1734
1744
1744
1738
602
1033A
415FWK

1744

Incident Summary Report 07/05/15 - 07/11/15

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTH

LOUD NOISE

SUSP PERSON STOP
LOUD PARTY

LOUD NOISE
BATTERY

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC NON MOVER
SUSP PERSON STOP
PARKER

WARRANT ARREST
UNWANTED GUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
TRESPASS

ALARM AUDIBLE
FIREWORKS
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

1800 Block PORT WY, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
2200 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK
4100 Block FREESIA DR, OAK

200 Block ROBINWOOD AV, OAK
CITY PARK

4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
CITY PARK

2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
OAKLEY/BELDON

W RUBY ST/LANDIS AV, OAK
FIFTH ST/MAIN ST

4600 Block LA VISTA DRIVE

5100 Block MARTIN ST, OAK

1100 Block JORDAN LN, OAK
LAUREL-HANSEN

20 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK

4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
RITE AID OAK, OAK

4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK

6700 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
2700 Block PLACER DR, OAK

400 Block LARCHWOOD PL, OAK
STAR ST/3RD ST, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P151930343 11:32 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER FRANK ENGEL/CYPRESS
P151930356 1149 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block SUSIE CT, OAK
P151930362 11:54 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
P151930384 12:22 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 50 Block GRAND CANYON CR, OAK
P151930406 1253 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 200 Block MERGANSER DR, OAK
P151930407 1255 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available
P151930415 13:01 CON * 243 BATTERY 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P151930441 13:35 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 20 Block SWEETWATER CT, OAK
P151930463 14:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 90 Block DUCKHORN PL, OAK
P151930470 14:09 STC * MISJUV MISSING JUVENILE 10 Block RENOIR CT, OAK
P151930483 14:22 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER BARNDANCE/ROSE

P151930486 14:21 ARR SP150011473 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSSIBANK OF THE WEST OAK, OAK

P151930491 14:24 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P151930499 14:33 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK
P151930501 14:39 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST NEROLY RD/FRANDORAS CR, OAK

P151930506 14:43 RTF  SP150011472 4886 PETTY THEFT BICYCLE 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
P151930514 14:50 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DEL ANTICO AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P151930523 14:57 ARR SP150011474 1760 WARRANT ARREST 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P151930550 156:36 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P151930567 15:54 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC NEROLY RD/FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P151930574 16:01 RTF SP150011476 FOUND FOUND PROPERTY 4300 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P151930599 16:43 ARR SP150011477 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS' MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P151930615 16:58 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block PHEASANT WY, OAK
P151930649 17:36 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4500 Block FIG LN, OAK
P151930662 17:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P151930675 18:12 RTF SP150011482 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI 10 Block GOLD RUN CT, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P151930687 18:32 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151930695 1840 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 800 Block WEIBEL CR, OAK
P151930716 19:03 CON * 1712 PARKER POST OFFICE OAK, OAK
P151930737 19:25 ARR SP150011484 23152 DUI MISD E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P151930746 19:33 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block MERGANSER DR, OAK
P151930747 19:34 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3500 Block MARINER RD, OAK
P151930787 20:01 CON * 415FWK FIREWORKS CANOPY LN/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P151930838 20:58 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 40 Block DOWITCHER CT, OAK
P151930852 21:10 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 800 Block WEIBEL CR, OAK
P151930860 21:14 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 1900 Block CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
P151930866 21:18 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P151930869 21:22 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY POST OFFICE OAK, OAK
P151930873 21:35 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 5000 Block KELSEY LN, OAK
P151930883 21:48 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 50 Block SANDHILL CRANE CT, OAK
P151930899 22:01 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P151930913 22:18 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 2100 Block GARDEN CT, OAK
P151930946 22:42 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 4700 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
P151930975 23:21 CAN * INFO BEAT INFO 5300 Block MEADOW WOOD LN, OAK
7/113/2015
P151940005 00:04 CAN = 415N LOUD NOISE GARDEN CT/CANOPY LN, OAK
P151940022 00:38 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1600 Block JASMINE CR, OAK
P151940066 02:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block ACORN CT, OAK
P151940067 02:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2200 Block CANTERBURY LN, OAK

P151940071 02:39 RTF SP150011500 10851R 10851 RECOVERY CANTERBURY LN/KEGAN LN, OAK
P151940086 04:06 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
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